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Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

DEN BITEANU Anca HS Taastrup FK 2009 R F 1.10 448486 yes

FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie Rudersdal FK 2008 R F 1.11 475414 yes

PEDERSEN Laura Rudersdal FK 2008 R F 1.13 464228 yes

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida HS Taastrup FK 2009 R F 1.7 439174 yes

VIZITIU Ana HS Glostrup FK 2009 R M 1.12 462283 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

1 Nations, 5 Participants (5 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 0 007 0.0 DEN RAHBEK OLSEN Ida HS Taastrup FK F yes

2. 0 010 0.0 DEN BITEANU Anca HS Taastrup FK F yes

3. 0 011 0.0 DEN FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie Rudersdal FK F yes

4. 0 012 0.0 DEN VIZITIU Ana HS Glostrup FK M yes

5. 0 013 0.0 DEN PEDERSEN Laura Rudersdal FK F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Pia Stiller +45 2323 5885
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 5 Participants

1 Direct elimination
05.03. 10:10

Table of 8

5 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 DEN RAHBEK OLSEN Ida HS Taastrup FK 1 7 0.0

2 DEN BITEANU Anca HS Taastrup FK 1 10 0.0

3 DEN FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie Rudersdal FK 1 11 0.0

4 DEN VIZITIU Ana HS Glostrup FK 1 12 0.0

5 DEN PEDERSEN Laura Rudersdal FK 1 13 0.0
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Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     05.03.2023 10:10 1 / 1

  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
RAHBEK OLSEN Ida
HS Taastrup FK

DEN  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

5
PEDERSEN Laura
Rudersdal FK

DEN   V

4
VIZITIU Ana
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   5

 

 

3
FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie
Rudersdal FK

DEN  

6 *** Bye ***  

 

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2
BITEANU Anca
HS Taastrup FK

DEN  

 

Piste

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   V

PEDERSEN Laura (5)
Rudersdal FK

DEN   12

Piste

FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie
Rudersdal FK

DEN   8

BITEANU Anca
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   V

Piste

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   13

BITEANU Anca
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   V
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 DEN BITEANU Anca HS Taastrup FK 2009

2 DEN RAHBEK OLSEN Ida HS Taastrup FK 2009

3 DEN FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie Rudersdal FK 2008

3 DEN PEDERSEN Laura Rudersdal FK 2008

Table of 8

5 DEN VIZITIU Ana HS Glostrup FK 2009
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN N BÆKMAND Nicky 0 0 0

CN ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai 0 0 0

N LANGKILDE Annette Eva 0 0 0

CN STILLER Zarina 0 0 0

HANSEN Michael 0 0 0

CN AUERBACH Kim 0 0 0

POCK Erik 0 0 0

FIN L PANELIUS Rufus 0 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN BITEANU Anca HS Taastrup FK 2009

Silver DEN RAHBEK OLSEN Ida HS Taastrup FK 2009

Bronze DEN FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie Rudersdal FK 2008

Bronze DEN PEDERSEN Laura Rudersdal FK 2008
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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGenderSeeding rank LicensePresent

DEN BITEANU Anca HS Taastrup FK 2009 R F 1.99999 0 yes

DAHL Frederik Taastrup FK 2009 R M 1.99999 0 yes

FALDEN Vitus HS Glostrup FK 2009 R M 1.99999 0 yes

FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie Rudersdal FK 2008 R F 1.99999 0 yes

HANSEN Kasper HS Hellerup FK 2009 R M 1.99999 0 yes

KISS Levente Hillerød FK 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes

LAU MADSEN Jonas Trekanten København 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes

NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer HS Glostrup FK 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes

PEDERSEN Laura Rudersdal FK 2008 R F 1.99999 0 yes

RAHBEK OLSEN Ida HS Taastrup FK 2009 R F 1.99999 0 yes

RICHARDT Chayenn Hellerup FK 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes

ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 2008 R M 1.99999 0 yes

VIZITIU Ana HS Glostrup FK 2009 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  13 Participants (13 present)
 

1 Nations, 13 Participants (13 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 99999 DEN PEDERSEN Laura Rudersdal FK F yes

2. 1 99999 DEN HANSEN Kasper HS Hellerup FK M yes

3. 1 99999 DEN FALDEN Vitus HS Glostrup FK M yes

4. 1 99999 DEN NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer HS Glostrup FK M yes

5. 1 99999 DEN VIZITIU Ana HS Glostrup FK M yes

6. 1 99999 DEN FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie Rudersdal FK F yes

7. 1 99999 DEN BITEANU Anca HS Taastrup FK F yes

8. 1 99999 DEN LAU MADSEN Jonas Trekanten København M yes

9. 1 99999 DEN RICHARDT Chayenn Hellerup FK M yes

10. 1 99999 DEN RAHBEK OLSEN Ida HS Taastrup FK F yes

11. 1 99999 DEN KISS Levente Hillerød FK M yes

12. 1 99999 DEN DAHL Frederik Taastrup FK M yes

13. 1 99999 DEN ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport M yes
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 13 Participants

1 First round
05.03. 10:10

13 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

13 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 1 min

2 2nd round
05.03. 10:10

13 Qualifiers
1 Poules 7 Poule size
1 Poules 6 Poule size

0 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
100% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 1 min



Glostrup B+U Kårde Ranglistestævne

Glostrup (DEN)
04.03.2023 - 10:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Mixed U15

Individual
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First round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer DEN Glostrup FK 1 2 2 V 0 V V 3 19 20 0.500 -1 4.
LAU MADSEN Jonas DEN Trekanten København 2 V4 V V 3 V V4 5 26 11 0.833 15 1.
RAHBEK OLSEN Ida DEN Taastrup FK 3 V3 0 V 4 4 1 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
VIZITIU Ana DEN Glostrup FK 4 3 1 2 2 V 2 1 15 29 0.167 -14 6.
ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca DEN Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 5 V V V V V 3 5 28 14 0.833 14 2.
PEDERSEN Laura DEN Rudersdal FK 6 2 0 V 4 0 2 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.
RICHARDT Chayenn DEN Hellerup FK 7 3 3 V V V V 4 26 17 0.667 9 3.

Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BITEANU Anca DEN Taastrup FK 1 4 V 3 2 4 1 18 21 0.200 -3 5.
DAHL Frederik DEN Taastrup FK 2 V V 3 1 V 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie DEN Rudersdal FK 3 1 2 3 1 2 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
FALDEN Vitus DEN Glostrup FK 4 V V V 4 1 3 20 19 0.600 1 4.
HANSEN Kasper DEN Hellerup FK 5 V V V V 3 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.
KISS Levente DEN Hillerød FK 6 V 1 V V V 4 21 15 0.800 6 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN LAU MADSEN Jonas Trekanten København 5 6 26 11 0.833 15 Q

2 DEN ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 Q

3 DEN HANSEN Kasper Hellerup FK 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

4 DEN KISS Levente Hillerød FK 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 Q

5 DEN RICHARDT Chayenn Hellerup FK 4 6 26 17 0.667 9 Q

6 DEN DAHL Frederik Taastrup FK 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

7 DEN FALDEN Vitus Glostrup FK 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q

8 DEN NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer Glostrup FK 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1 Q

9 DEN RAHBEK OLSEN Ida Taastrup FK 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 Q

10 DEN BITEANU Anca Taastrup FK 1 5 18 21 0.200 -3 Q

11 DEN VIZITIU Ana Glostrup FK 1 6 15 29 0.167 -14 Q

12 DEN PEDERSEN Laura Rudersdal FK 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16 Q

13 DEN FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie Rudersdal FK 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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2nd round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PEDERSEN Laura DEN Rudersdal FK 1 3 3 1 0 0 1 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
RAHBEK OLSEN Ida DEN Taastrup FK 2 V 2 V V3 1 3 3 19 23 0.500 -4 4.
KISS Levente DEN Hillerød FK 3 V V V V 1 0 4 21 18 0.667 3 3.
FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie DEN Rudersdal FK 4 V 4 0 4 1 1 1 15 26 0.167 -11 6.
NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer DEN Glostrup FK 5 V 2 3 V 2 1 2 18 22 0.333 -4 5.
LAU MADSEN Jonas DEN Trekanten København 6 V V V V V 1 5 26 10 0.833 16 2.
RICHARDT Chayenn DEN Hellerup FK 7 V V4 V V V V 6 29 7 1.000 22 1.

Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DAHL Frederik DEN Taastrup FK 1 V 4 V 0 2 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.
BITEANU Anca DEN Taastrup FK 2 4 4 V 1 1 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
FALDEN Vitus DEN Glostrup FK 3 V V V 3 0 3 18 20 0.600 -2 3.
VIZITIU Ana DEN Glostrup FK 4 1 4 2 1 2 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca DEN Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 5 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
HANSEN Kasper DEN Hellerup FK 6 V V V V 1 4 21 10 0.800 11 2.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN RICHARDT Chayenn Hellerup FK 6 6 29 7 1.000 22 E

2 DEN ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 E

3 DEN LAU MADSEN Jonas Trekanten København 5 6 26 10 0.833 16 E

4 DEN HANSEN Kasper Hellerup FK 4 5 21 10 0.800 11 E

5 DEN KISS Levente Hillerød FK 4 6 21 18 0.667 3 E

6 DEN FALDEN Vitus Glostrup FK 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2 E

7 DEN RAHBEK OLSEN Ida Taastrup FK 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4 E

8 DEN DAHL Frederik Taastrup FK 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 E

9 DEN NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer Glostrup FK 2 6 18 22 0.333 -4 E

10 DEN BITEANU Anca Taastrup FK 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 E

11 DEN FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie Rudersdal FK 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11 E

12 DEN VIZITIU Ana Glostrup FK 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

13 DEN PEDERSEN Laura Rudersdal FK 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

2nd round

1 DEN RICHARDT Chayenn Hellerup FK 2008

2 DEN ROSENKILDE MULDER Carlos Luca Vordingborg Fægtning og Multisport 2008

3 DEN LAU MADSEN Jonas Trekanten København 2008

4 DEN HANSEN Kasper HS Hellerup FK 2009

5 DEN KISS Levente Hillerød FK 2008

6 DEN FALDEN Vitus HS Glostrup FK 2009

7 DEN RAHBEK OLSEN Ida HS Taastrup FK 2009

8 DEN DAHL Frederik Taastrup FK 2009

9 DEN NIELSEN Frederik Holger Bøjer HS Glostrup FK 2008

10 DEN BITEANU Anca HS Taastrup FK 2009

11 DEN FOGH JENSEN Boline Marie Rudersdal FK 2008

12 DEN VIZITIU Ana HS Glostrup FK 2009

13 DEN PEDERSEN Laura Rudersdal FK 2008
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsRef Vid Ass

0 Referees


